

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File ID 10781	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Addendum		Status:	Approved	
File created:	9/26/2019		In control:	Executive Session	
On agenda:	10/1/2019		Final action:	10/1/2019	
Title:	Pursuant to A.R.S. §38-431.03(A) (3) and (4), for legal advice and direction regarding a settlement offer in AZ PAV West, L.L.C. v. Pima County, Arizona Tax Court Case No. TX2019-000354.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. PCA_ExecSession-AZPAVWest				
Date	Ver. Action By	/	Act	ion	Result
10/1/2019	1 Board o	f Supervisors			
Pursuant to A	R S 838-431	1.03(A)(3) and	d (4) for legal	advice and direction rega	rding a settlemen

Pursuant to A.R.S. §38-431.03(A) (3) and (4), for legal advice and direction regarding a settlement offer in AZ PAV West, L.L.C. v. Pima County, Arizona Tax Court Case No. TX2019-000354.